
6-8 Signature Schnitzel 
with Creamy Truffled Mushroom
Panko Breaded Chicken Schnitzel, 
with a Garlic Truffled Mushroom Creamy Sauce.,
topped with Parmesan. Served with Fries

6-8 Schnitzel Special
with Tomato, Rocket & Burrata
Panko Breaded Chicken Schnitzel,
with Italian Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomatoes,
Rocket, topped with Burrata. Served with Fries

Bridge Street Burger (gfo)
6oz Beef Burger with Smoked Cheese, 
Homemade Burger Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato &
Pickles in a Brioche Bun 
Served with Fries
Add Bacon £1.50

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Aioli, Lettuce
Tomato & Pickles in a Brioche Bun 
Served with Fries
Add Cheese £1.00
Add Bacon £1.50

Beyond Meat Burger (ve/gf)
GF Vegan Brioche. with Beyond Meat Patty, Vegan
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles. Served with
Fries
Add Cheese £1.00
Add Vegan Cheese £1.00

Add Onion Rings to any of the above (v)

Please advise your server of any Allergies, Intolerances or Dietary Requirements

Have you heard about The Bridge Street Bottomless Brunch?
Ask your server for details

Bakery

DessertLunch

Selection of Fresh Pastries (v)
Please ask your server

Toasted Teacake (ve)
Fruit Scone with Butter (v)
Cream Tea for One (v)
Fruit Scone with Cream & Jam & a Pot of Tea

Selection of Fresh Traybakes (v/gfo)
Please ask your server

£6.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.00

£4.00

Soup of the day (v) 
Served with fresh bread
Beer Battered Fish Finger Sandwich
Beer Battered Haddock Bites, Lettuce, Pickles &
Homemade Tartar 

BLT Sandwich (gfo)
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Sandwich (v/gfo)
Halloumi with Chilli Jam & Gem lettuce 
Add Fries (ve/gf)

£18.50

£20.50

£16.00

£15.00

£17.00

£4.00

£12.50

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

Daytime Menu
Served 11am - 2.30pm

Larger Dishes

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.00

Bridge Street Breakfast
Two Bacon, Two Fried Eggs, Sausage, Hash Brown,
Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans & Toast

Breakfast Build-A-Bap (gfo)
Choose from: Bacon (gf), Sausage (gf), Fried Egg (gf), 
Black Pudding, Hash Brown (ve/gf), Halloumi (v/gf),
Smashed Avo (gf/ve)
Add-on as many extras for £1.50

Double Poached Eggs on Toast (v/gfo)
Add Bacon £1.50

Slightly Spiced Avocado on Toast (ve/gfo)
Add Bacon £1.50
Add a Poached Egg £1.50

Creamy Truffled Mushrooms on Toast
(v/gfo)
Add a Poached Egg £1.50

Chilli Garlic Prawns on Toast (gfo)
Pan Fried King Prawns with Chilli & Garlic on
Sourdough

Bruschetta (ve/gfo)
Yellow & Red Cherry Tomatos, Red Onion, Garlic &
Basil on Sourdough

Shakshuka & Baked Eggs (v/gfo)
Lightly Spiced Tomato & Pepper Sauce, Mozzarella
& a Free Range Egg served with Crusty Bread

Breakfast & Brunch

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£5.00

£3.50 - £4.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)
with Butterscotch Sauce & Ice Cream or Custard

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble (v)
with Ice Cream or Custard
Tiramisu (v) 
with Baileys & Freshly Ground Coffee

Lemon Posset (v/gfo)
with Scottish Shortbread

Sorbet (ve/gf)
Please ask your server for flavours

Vanilla Ice Cream (v/gf)


