Daytime Menu Served 11am - 2.30pm



£4.00

Bakery

Selection of Fresh Pastries (v)	£2.50
Please ask your server	
Toasted Teacake (ve)	£2.50
Fruit Scone with Butter (v)	£2.50
Cream Tea for One (v)	£5.00
Fruit Scone with Cream & Jam & a Pot of Tea	
Selection of Fresh Traybakes (v/gfo)	£3.50 - £4.95
Please ask your server	

Larger Dishes

6-8 Signature Schnitzel	£18.50
with Creamy Truffled Mushroom	
Panko Breaded Chicken Schnitzel,	
with a Garlic Truffled Mushroom Creamy Sauce.,	
topped with Parmesan. Served with Fries	
6-8 Schnitzel Special	£20.50
with Tomato, Rocket & Burrata	
Panko Breaded Chicken Schnitzel,	
with Italian Tomato Sauce, Cherry Tomatoes,	
Rocket, topped with Burrata. Served with Fries	
Bridge Street Burger (gfo)	£16.00
60z Beef Burger with Smoked Cheese,	
Homemade Burger Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato &	
Pickles in a Brioche Bun	
Served with Fries	
Add Bacon £1.50	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	£15.00
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Aioli, Lettuce	
Tomato & Pickles in a Brioche Bun	
Served with Fries	
Add Cheese £1.00	
Add Bacon £1.50	
Beyond Meat Burger (ve/gf)	£17.00
GF Vegan Brioche. with Beyond Meat Patty, Vegan	
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles. Served with	
Fries	
Add Cheese £1.00	
Add Vegan Cheese £1.00	

Breakfast & Brunch

Bridge Street Breakfast	£12.50
Two Bacon, Two Fried Eggs, Sausage, Hash Brown,	
Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans & Toast	
Breakfast Build-A-Bap (gfo)	£7.00
Choose from: Bacon (gf), Sausage (gf), Fried Egg (gf),	
Black Pudding, Hash Brown (ve/gf), Halloumi (v/gf),	
Smashed Avo (gf/ve)	
Add-on as many extras for £1.50	
Double Poached Eggs on Toast (v/gfo)	£8.00
Add Bacon £1.50	
Slightly Spiced Avocado on Toast (ve/gfo)	£8.00
Add Bacon £1.50	
Add a Poached Egg £1.50	
Creamy Truffled Mushrooms on Toast	£8.50
(v/gfo)	
Add a Poached Egg £1.50	
Chilli Garlic Prawns on Toast (gfo)	£9.00
Pan Fried King Prawns with Chilli & Garlic on	
Sourdough	
Bruschetta (ve/gfo)	00.83
Yellow & Red Cherry Tomatos, Red Onion, Garlic &	Z
Basil on Sourdough	£9.00
Shakshuka & Baked Eggs (v/gfo)	

Lunch

Soup of the day (v)	£6.00
Served with fresh bread	
Beer Battered Fish Finger Sandwich	£9.50
Beer Battered Haddock Bites, Lettuce, Pickles &	
Homemade Tartar	
BLT Sandwich (gfo)	£8.50
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	
Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Sandwich (v/gfo)	£9.00
Halloumi with Chilli Jam & Gem lettuce	
Add Fries (ve/gf)	£4.00

Lightly Spiced Tomato & Pepper Sauce, Mozzarella & a Free Range Egg served with Crusty Bread

Dessert

Desseit	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)	£6.00
with Butterscotch Sauce & Ice Cream or Custard	
Apple & Cinnamon Crumble (v)	£6.00
with Ice Cream or Custard	
Tiramisu (v)	€6.00
with Baileys & Freshly Ground Coffee	
Lemon Posset (v/gfo)	€6.00
with Scottish Shortbread	
Sorbet (ve/gf)	£4.00
Please ask your server for flavours	
Vanilla Ice Cream (v/gf)	£4.00

Add Onion Rings to any of the above (v)

Have you heard about The Bridge Street Bottomless Brunch?
Ask your server for details